
314 Old Vine Street  ·   Lexington, Kentucky 40507  ·   BlueMillion.com  ·   859.687.6181

•  Rates as of January 2019. All sites use WordPress CMS or flat HTML. All code versions must be current. If they become outdated,   
 we must disable or upgrade. We can advise on your best options.
•  Support for Basic hosting is via email, Business and Enterprise have email, text, and telephone support.

RATE SHEET

$55

$75

$75

$125

$125

$65

$85

$85

$125

$135

$75

$95

$95

$125

$150

standard $150k+$20k+

Content & Tech Support

Design/Production

Project Managment

Development/Engineering

Creative/Strategy

design & dev

$290 $490 $790 $1950+

Daily / Quarterly

24/7

Per Rates

2x

Monthly

20¢/GB
transferredtransferred

Daily / Quarterly

Same Day

4 hours

1x

Annually

-

--

-

-

Monthly

Same Day

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

Monthly

24 hours

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

entry (no cms) basic business enterprise

Web Server Hosting / Wordpress

Security / Theme Updates

Backups

Support Response

Analytics Setup & Reporting

Content Support

Renew & Manage DomainsRenew & Manage Domains

User behavior pattern analysis

Review of best practices

Digital/Social/Marketing Integration

Email: Google or Microsoft

Active 5-minute monitoring

CDN Network & Bandwidth

annual hosting


