

design & dev	standard	\$20k+	\$150k+	
Content & Tech Support	\$75	\$65	\$55	
Design/Production	\$95	\$85	\$75	
Project Managment	\$95	\$85	\$75	
Development/Engineering	\$125	\$125	\$125	
Creative/Strategy	\$150	\$135	\$125	

annual hosting	entry (no cms)	basic	business	enterprise
Web Server Hosting / Wordpress	-			
Security / Theme Updates	-			
Backups	Monthly	Monthly	Daily / Quarterly	Daily / Quarterly
Support Response	24 hours	Same Day	Same Day	24/7
Analytics Setup & Reporting	-	-		
Content Support	-	-	4 hours	Per Rates
Renew & Manage Domains	-	-		
User behavior pattern analysis	-	-	1x	2x
Review of best practices	-	-	Annually	Monthly
Digital/Social/Marketing Integration	-	-	-	
Email: Google or Microsoft	-	-	-	
Active 5-minute monitoring	-	-	-	
CDN Network & Bandwidth	-	-	-	20¢/GB transferred
	\$290	\$490	\$790	\$1950+

- Rates as of January 2019. All sites use WordPress CMS or flat HTML. All code versions must be current. If they become outdated, we must disable or upgrade. We can advise on your best options.
- Support for Basic hosting is via email, Business and Enterprise have email, text, and telephone support.